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WE PROTECT PEOPLE

** Limited Inventory Available **
MCR Safety FR Gear

Flame Resistant (FR) Hooded
Pullover Sweatshirt

100% Cotton Interlock Fleece
Shell, Navy

NFPA 70E and NFPA 2112
compliant

Product Type FR Test Method 1

Outerwear ASTM F1506 Cert.

Category Number of Pockets Sleeve type

FR Gear | Long Sleeve

Color UL Certified ARC Risk Category
Navy Blue Yes CATZ2

MCR Safety 901.795.5810

1255 Schilling Blvd. W. 800.955.6887

Collierville, TN 38017 - USA www.mcrsafety.com/ss2n
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Product #
SS2Ns
SS2NM
SS2NL
SS2NXL
SS2NX2
SS2NX3
SS2NX4
SS2NX5

MGR Safety

1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Size

S
M
L
XL
2X
3X
4X
5X

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Sizing Type

36.25
37.25
38.25
39.25
40.25
41.25
42.25
39

www.mcrsafety.com/ss2n

Top of Sleeve

27
28
29
41
31
47
33
34

901.795.5810
800.955.6887

Back Length

Case Pack

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Case Weight

20.916
21.804
23.244
25.404
25.980
27.840
30.024
31.500
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